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Effective text and email creation





Language:
EN
NL


Marketing & Communication and UT Language Centre have put the most important tips for you here. In addition to practical tips for writing an effective article or email, we also give tips on how to use images and the UT house style. And we give an overview of which UT templates are available and where you can download the UT logo. Want to make it easier to find your website via Google? Check out our tips on Search-engine-friendly writing. Looking for good imagery to reinforce your message? Check out our tips on finding photos and using video in the downloads below. 
Courses
If you want to know more about any of these topics, check out the wide range of courses on communication. The Career Development Centre (CTD) offers many courses in this field. Or contact MC using the contact information below. We are happy to help you.
Tips (downloads)
	General practical tips
	Tips for emails
	Making your website texts easier to find on the internet (SEO)
	Use of photographic and video material
	House style, templates and downloads
	MC AI toolkit (intranet)How do you use AI effectively for your content (e.g. texts/images)


Do you ever get stressed out by that bulging inbox? Read more about how you can effectively deal with e-mails. You will find a checklist with good tips and suggestions on how to deal with e-mail.
Contact

personalised

To make your portal more relevant and personalised, please login.


Sorry, there is no information specified for you.

Contacts for all units


Full list of contacts per unit
Students
There are no specific contacts for students available. Please use the general email addresses listed above of open the 'All teams' list to find marketers and communication advisors in your faculty. 

BMS Faculty team
MC-BMS Intranet


M. Seppenwoold (Marly)
 Communication Advisor Faculty BMS



 +31534894381 m.seppenwoold@utwente.nl







B. Braamhaar (Birthe)
 Marketing and Communication Officer



 +31534895524 b.braamhaar@utwente.nl Building: Spiegel kantoortuin Building: Cubicus C127







K. Wessel MSc (Katrien)
 Guest Supporting Staff



 +31534894260 k.wessel@utwente.nl







M. Nijenhuis (Manon)
 Marketing communications employee



 +31534897726 manon.nijenhuis@utwente.nl Building: Spiegel Tuin Building: Cubicus C127







M.G.M. Wargers BSc (Marloes)
 Online Marketeer



 +31534898715 m.g.m.wargers@utwente.nl Building: Spiegel  Building: Langezijds 1239 Building: Cubicus C127







B.B. Groener (Bob)
 (Online) Marketeer | Account: faculty BMS, PLD Centre



 +31534899629 b.b.groener@utwente.nl Building: Ravelijn 1428






EEMCS faculty team
MC-EEMCS intranet


J. Schipper (Job)
 Communications Advisor Faculty EEMCS



 +31534896181 job.schipper@utwente.nl Building: Spiegel kantoortuin Building: Zilverling 1078







C.M. van den Heuvel (Carlijn)
 Communication Officer (DSI)



 +31534892156 c.m.vandenheuvel@utwente.nl Building: Zilverling 3033







L.M. Pieper (Laura)
 Online Marketer | Faculty EEMCS



 +31534894011 laura.pieper@utwente.nl Building: Zilverling 1078 Building: Carré C3031 Building: Spiegel kantoortuin







C.S. van Nus MSc (Charlotte)
 Marketing advisor | Faculty EEMCS



 +31534899368 charlotte.vannus@utwente.nl







A. Bakker MSc (Aimée)
 Marketing advisor | Faculty EEMCS



 +31534894966 a.bakker@utwente.nl Building: Spiegel kantoortuin Building: Zilverling 1078







D. Dalenoord (Diana)
 Alumni officer EEMCS faculty



 +31534896271 d.dalenoord@utwente.nl Building: Spiegel P109






ET faculty team
MC-ET Intranet


drs. J.G.M. van den Elshout (Janneke)
 Press officer/Communications Advisor



 +31534896007 j.g.m.vandenelshout@utwente.nl Building: Spiegel Tuin







 











bc. K. Keppels MSc BA (Karin)
 Supporting Staff



 +31534896218 k.keppels@utwente.nl







M. de Kroon MSc BA (Marlyn)
 Marketing advisor | Faculty Engineering Technology



 +31534891532 m.dekroon@utwente.nl Building: Spiegel Tuin Building: Horst Complex C217






ITC faculty team
MC-ITC intranet. Also first point of contact for UCT members. 


R. Kwakman MSc (Robin)
 Communication Advisor



 +31534896455 r.kwakman@utwente.nl Building: Langezijds 1239 Building: Spiegel Tuin







J. Kalf (Janneke)
 Programme marketeer MSc programmes



 +31534896980 j.kalf@utwente.nl Building: Spiegel Tuin Building: Langezijds 1239







M.G.M. Wargers BSc (Marloes)
 Online Marketeer



 +31534898715 m.g.m.wargers@utwente.nl Building: Spiegel  Building: Langezijds 1239 Building: Cubicus C127







P.H. Brouwer (Peter)
 Programme marketeer ATLAS



 +31534896156 p.h.brouwer@utwente.nl







J.M. Terlouw (Jorien)
 Alumni coordinator



 +31534893265 j.m.terlouw@utwente.nl Building: Spiegel 109 Building: Langezijds 1239






TNW faculty team
MC-TNW intranet


R.M. Kienhuis (Renate)
 Communication advisor TNW



 +31534897940 r.kienhuis@utwente.nl Building: Carré C3031 Building: Spiegel kantoortuin







D.E.C. Vlaanderen - Marx (Deborah)
 Programme marketer



 +31534896582 d.e.c.vlaanderen-marx@utwente.nl Building: Carré C3031 Building: Spiegel 







S. Bonenkamp (Simone)
 Programme marketer



 +31534891609 s.bonenkamp@utwente.nl Building: Spiegel Tuin Building: Carré C3031






Resarch institute teams


C.M. van den Heuvel (Carlijn)
 Communication officer - DSI



 +31534892156 c.m.vandenheuvel@utwente.nl Building: Zilverling 3033







J. Valster (Jeanine)
 Communication advisor - Mesa+



 +31534899237 j.valster@utwente.nl Building: Spiegel Tuin Building: Nanolab 2001 Building: Spiegel Tuin Building: Nanolab 2001







drs. M.M.J. van Hillegersberg - Hofmans (Martine)
 Communication advisor - TechMed



 +31534896949 m.vanhillegersberg@utwente.nl Building: Technohal 2134 Building: Spiegel Tuin





General contacts:


K.W. Wesselink - Schram MSc (Kees)
 Content creation, websites and other communication tools - DSI/MESA+/TechMed



 +31534899311 k.w.wesselink@utwente.nl Building: Spiegel Tuin







H. Mulder (Hinke)
 Strategic PR manager - DSI/Mesa+/TechMed



 +31534896272 hinke.mulder@utwente.nl Building: Spiegel Tuin






CES


drs. K.R. Bakker (Karina)
 Communications Advisor (Student journey, Student communications)



 +31534896994 k.r.bakker@utwente.nl Building: Spiegel Tuin







N.G.B. Schepers (Niels)
 Marketing and communications at CES & M&C



 +31534896054 n.g.b.schepers@utwente.nl Building: Spiegel Tuin Building: Vrijhof 238 Building: Boerderij 000VE Building: Boerderij 000VE Building: Spiegel Tuin Building: Vrijhof 238






CFM


S. Omari (Saloa)
 Communication officer CFM



 +31534896392 s.omari@utwente.nl Building: Spiegel kantoortuin







C.A. van der Kuil (Corjan)
 Communication advisor sustainability, energy & environment



 +31534897476 c.a.vanderkuil@utwente.nl Building: Spiegel Tuin






FIN
There are no specific contacts for your unit available at MC.

EB and SP


drs. B.G. Lankhaar (Bertyl)
 Co-lead CFM - Spokesperson Executive Board & Communicationmanager



 +31534892210 b.g.lankhaar@utwente.nl Building: Linde 112 Building: Spiegel P107






GA


drs. L. Pasqual - van der Landen (Linda)
 Communication advisor Diversity, Equity & Inclusion (DE&I)



 +31534899397 l.pasqual-vanderlanden@utwente.nl Building: Spiegel 107






HR


K. Nijhuis - Nijland (Karin)
 Senior Corporate Communication advisor



 +31534898170 k.nijhuis-nijland@utwente.nl Building: Spiegel 







P.W. de Witte MSc (Peter)
 Online (employer branding) marketeer



 +31612763097 p.w.dewitte@utwente.nl Building: Spiegel Tuin







S.M. Maarse MSc (Stefanie)
 Communication Advisor for Employer Branding



 +31534898091 s.m.maarse@utwente.nl Building: Spiegel Tuin Building: Horst Complex T607






LISA
There are no specific contacts at MC for LISA employees. For communication support, please contact your LISA colleagues Heleen Melching/Josee Wesseler or Frank Westerveld for Digital Compentence Centre.

MC


S. Omari (Saloa)
 Internal communication MC



 +31534896392 s.omari@utwente.nl Building: Spiegel kantoortuin







A. Heining MSc (Anne)
 MC websites and MC tools/licences, ICT



 +31534895801 anne.heining@utwente.nl Building: Spiegel Tuin







K.W. Wesselink - Schram MSc (Kees)
 Tooling/informal communication, websites



 +31534899311 k.w.wesselink@utwente.nl Building: Spiegel Tuin






SBD


A.H. Tielenburg (Annelies)
 Communication officer SBD



 +31534899398 a.h.tielenburg@utwente.nl Building: Citadel H309






PreU


J.V. van der Tuin (Jody)
 Project Leader Marketing & Communication Pre-University



 +31534899314 j.v.vandertuin@utwente.nl Building: Ravelijn 5432 Building: Spiegel Tuin






FIP-AM@UT
There are no specific contacts at MC for FIP-AM@UT employees. For communication support, please contact your FIP-AM@UT colleague Annemiek Rouchou-Bloemenkamp
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